
26 /PROCUNTUTNT 
IR OF EXISTING

S?iltrgTf"r^l11k T,"Bl,]]=._.S*y*y,l*"11rjti.^"1BouNDARy wALL ,28l RErATR oF.'ERHEAD wArER sroRAGE srnucrunu , nBparR dr ffiilfrilr"#tfuir:#_r#$ BXBOUNDARY WALL 
' 
PROCUREMENT oF KOEL GnnrN nr,ncrRlc powrn ctNERAToR -DG sET

&fi?f$t?Yfr:r 4oF 
REsr HousE MATERTALS oF nivrsroNaL ronnsi oFFrcER, puRULrA

E-Tender N"
bonafide P.w.D Supplier/Firm for r-trNoER NorICn No- wRn..'D/,..El,.'DrrDArrh .z ,nn^

as per enclosed list. N""".,

S;11## ".:Tl#JXj:l;1iii;J1",,::*:1.^."::,3*li:i:t}iy 2s.t.t.2o23.rhe date oropening ortender is
i,-;;?ffi,J,1i.il*sandcondition.*ooir,",details,i,i,*"t,it"-ffi':il'ffi::.;}

a/' f."=a-
Divisional Forest Ofticer,

UP{trulia Division-

tp



E-Tender Notice No- 26 /Procurement of 9MPS High Power solar search Lighr , 27/ Repair of existing
community hall, Meeting room & Minor *p!, of biundary wall , 28/ Repair b7 overnead wa; storage
Structure, Repair of open Dining Area , Repiir of-Boundary-lltall , procureient oj xoel Green Electric power
Generator -Dg Set & Procurement Of Rest House Materiali Of Divisional Forest Officer, purulia Division of
2023-24
E-tender notice no- WBFOR/DFOpUR/NIT-26 to 2g/2023-24J.

E-Tender Notice in the prescribed format N inyile.! by the Divisional Forest officer, purulia Division frgm bonafideP.y.D Supplier/Firmfor E-Tender Notice No-26 /Procurement Of SMPS High-bo.", Solar Search t ighi, 27/ Ripair
ol exirting Community hall, Meeting room & Minor rEtair of boindary wall, 28/ Repair of overhroi Wot* Sn)age
Structure, Repair of open Dining Area , Repair of Boundary wall', Procur"*rni o7 tioel Green Electric power
Generator -Dg Set & Procurement Of Rest House Matefiak Oy Dtririonol Forest ffirr, purulia Division of 2023_
24 Elender notice no- WBFONDFO?UR/NIT-2f to 2g/2023_i4|.

As per enclosed list Necessary information about the tender may be seen in the ffice of the undersigned.

The date of Publication of Tender is -21.11.2023

Lost date of submission of tender paper is 29. I t .2023 within 5 pM.

The Date of opening of tender is 04.12.2023 at lL.AL.M

For term and condition and other details visit website https://www.wbtenders.qov.in and ffice of the
unaerstgned.

o,
-t/ l'lco-*e

Div is ioy a I Fo re st OfJi ce r,

Vfrrulia Divisiotl

tp



Work details

.t/ Name of
Division

Date of
Published

No of papers to
be Published

with lansuase

Tenderwo* name @nly
namc) Ptoject Cost Hetd of Semice Scheme

I Purulia 21-1 1-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bensali)

f roL'urement oJ JMrS High Power
Solar Search light ol 'Divisional

Forest Ofiicer, purulia Division of
2023-24. (Prnierr nn ol t

2,15,040.00 2406-0t-101-010_
50-00-t/ SPAP

2 Purulia 21-1t-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bengali)

^eputr oJ ex$tu1g community hall at
A.a!h1 Range for meering pirpose of
JFMC members of Ditisional Foreit
Oficer, Purulia Division of 2023-24.
lProiecl no Ol I

2,50,000.00 2106-01-102_026_

27-00-r SPAP

3 Purulia 21-11-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bengali)

^eputr oJ ex$tmg communily meeling
room at Ghatbera Beat for meeting
purpose of JFMC members of
Divisional Forest Ofiicer. purulia
Division of2023-21. (proiecr no 0)t

2,50,000.00 2106-01-102-026_
27-00_y SPAP

I Purulia 21-1 t-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bengali)

aepa i, ofiii in giii mun i ry m ee t ing
t'oom at Burda Beat for meeting
p:ffpose of JFMC members of
Divisional Forest Officer, purutia
Division o{'?0)1-),r /Pun;--},.^ n1\

2,50.000.00 2106-01-102-026_
27-00_y SPAP

5 Pwulia 21-t 1-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bengali)

1'ttt,ut t(putr oJ Dounaoryy,all across
community meeting hall at Bonsa
JFMC, Khamar Beat for protection
plrpose during JFMC meeting of
Divisional Foresr OfJicer, purulia
Divisiott o/'2023-24. tproicat nn t)tt

1,10,000.00 2106-01-102-026_

27-00_t/ SPAP

6 Purulia 2l-11-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bensali)

t\vputr oJ uyer nead Water storage
Structure at Matha Eco- Tourism Site
o/ Divisional Foresr Officer, purulia
Division of 2023-24. /Proiee t nn n r t

2,50,000.00 2406-02-796-007_
27-00-v SPAP

7 Purulia 21-1I 2023

i nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bensali)

t\cpqtr 0J upen Uming areo ot
Marha Eco- Tourism Sirc o/
Divisional Forest Offcer, puruli
Division of 2023-2J tProioet nn tt)t

I,50,000.00 2 106-02-796-007_
27-00-r SPAP

8 Purulia 21-1I-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bensali)

R"poi, of Boinrta,yiiii at Matha
Eco- Tourisnt Sire qf Divisional
Forest Oficer. purulio Division o/
2023-21. fProieet,n n2)

1,29,000.00 2 106-02-796_007-
27-00-r SPAP

9 Purulia 21-t1-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bengali)

a t uaur Etr.cnt uJ 
^oet 

Ureen L,lectro
Power Generator-DG set of l5
lllanual Conrrol ponel ( Kirioskar
Koel Grean Brand 15 Kl/A DG set)at Matha Eco- Tourism Site o7
Ditisional Forest Oficer, purutia
Division of 2023-21 /prniorr .n ntt

4,25,000.00 2 406-02-796-007_
50-00_v SPAP

10 Purulia 2t-1 1-2023

3 nos
(English,
Hindi &
Bensali)

a t ueut ctrteut uJ 
^est 

flouse Mqterial
for Ajodhya Resr House of Divisional
Forest Offrcer, purulia Division of
202 3-2 4. (P roject no.0 5)

I,60,000.00 2106-02-796-007_
50-00-v SPAP

Total NIT no.:- l0 nos
Total Project Cost:-21,g9,040.00

C,
-/ l'fo;.rai-

D iv is ion/ Fo rest Oftice r,
affrulia Division.

tp


